KM-BNC-IEC
17000302

Article no.:

Color:

metall

Product Features

(R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

BNC-IEC-jack, for mounting adapter BNC-C/IEC/Cinch-MA Up, screw connection, only in combination with 17000300

- for Rutenbeck flush mounting designs
- screw connection

Features

General

Design

shielded

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

(R>

jack/jack

Yes

Yes

85366990

CN
4043921654378

11
11
26
0,007

Yes
Yes

polybag
1

0,009
120

80

15

17000051, 17000052, 17000053, 17000054, 17000061, 17000062,

17000063, 17000064, 17000300
17000301
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